
 

 
 

 

 

April 12, 2022 

 

 

ADDENDUM #1 

 

 

K-9 Building Awnings (Asset #001-010)  

John Scott Doyle Building (Asset #004-003) 
 

NOTE: The following clarifications, changes, additions or deletions to the Drawings and 

Specifications shall hereby be incorporated into the Contract Documents for the above 

referenced project. This addendum supersedes all contrary and conflicting information contained 

in previous Addenda, Drawings and Specifications and are hereby amended. Bidders shall 

acknowledge receipt of all Addenda in the space on the Bid Form. 

 

The mandatory bid walk date of April 14, 2022, 2:00 pm has changed to April 21, 2022, 2:00 

P.M. C.S.T for above referenced projects. 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


